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General information about company

Scrip code 540318

Name of the company Sueryaa Knitwear Ltd
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos Sharcholding asa | Number of Vqt_ing Rights held in each
Category |\ ¢ fuliy paid Partly | shares shares | 7o of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of 0 . paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
I shareholder ?ﬁ?;ehomers zlll)aig;lty equity | Depository lzle(lfi\/()\fl) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota as a
1D held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VD) (VIID) As a % of Class Class % of
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) cg X |egy | Tl [(A4BHC)
Promoter
(A) & 1091140 1091140 |42 1091140 1091140 | 42
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 777 1506660 1506660 |58 1506660 1506660 | 58
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 781 2597800 2597800 | 100 2597800 2597800 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of - : otherwise
Sh No. of Underlying conversion of (X1D) Number of
Category ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | Number o
Underlying . . - (XI10) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a ’
Outstanding . ”» held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A .
convertible - sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities . . . a 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(@) (VID+(X) As a % of | No- (a) Shares | (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]{Lromo tor 42 1091140 | 100 0
Group
(B) Public 58 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1091140 | 42 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of | Partly |No.Of nos. asa % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
fully paid- | shares shares no. of shares ] ] Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paidup |up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights ° a()
Sr. of the shareholders . itv | Deposi VID) = SCRR asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) cquity | equity | Depository | (VII) = per SCRR, of
shares shares | Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIID) . Total
held (IV) | held | (VD) (V)b |Asatof | (assem Ol gy Gl0
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 1091140 1091140 | 42 1091140 1091140 | 42
undivided Family
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 4 1091140 1091140 | 42 1091140 1091140 | 42
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 4 1091140 1091140 | 42 1091140 1091140 | 42
Group (A)=
(A)MD)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) sharcholders 764 1127660 1127660 | 43.41 1127660 1127660 | 43.41
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 6 167300 167300 |6.44 167300 167300 | 6.44
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 7 211700 211700 | 8.15 211700 211700 |[8.15
(specify)
(Ssu)b'TOtal (B) 777 1506660 1506660 | 58 1506660 1506660 | 58
Total Public
Sharcholding 777 1506660 1506660 | 58 1506660 1506660 | 58
By=B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 781 2597800 2597800 | 100 2597800 2597800 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 781 2597800 2597800 | 100 2597800 2597800 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of . - : (XII)
Shares Underlying assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . . .
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants € | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VII)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 42 1091140 | 100 0
(Sl“)b'T"t"‘l (A) o 1091140 | 100 0
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 42 1091140 | 100 0
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 4341 0 0 0
(a(ii)) 6.44 0 0 0
(e) 8.15 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
58 0 0 0
3
Total Public
Shareholding
58 0 0 0
B=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 1091140 | 42 0
Total
(A+B+C) 100 1091140 | 42 0
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJIV JAIN

MANISHA JAIN

ARCHIT JAIN

KANCHAN BALA JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ABMPJ9067D

ACGPJ0221N

ASDPJ1266C

ABBPJ9662R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

810940

183950

66250

30000

1091140

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

810940

183950

66250

30000

1091140

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.22

7.08

2.55

42

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

810940

183950

66250

30000

1091140

Class eg:y

Total

810940

183950

66250

30000

1091140

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

31.22

7.08

2.55

42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.22

7.08

2.55

1.15

42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

810940

183950

66250

30000

1091140

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

714
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MEGHNA DEMBLA

NEERAJ GUPTA

RAJNI GUPTA

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AFFPD9850H

2777799997

AFIPG6057N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

32100

32000

30000

94100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

32100

32000

30000

94100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.24

1.23

3.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of secu

rities (IX)

Class eg: X

32100

32000

30000

94100

Class eg:y

Total

32100

32000

30000

94100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.24

1.23

3.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.24

1.23

3.62

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) DO not have PAN
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2
Category Bodies Corporate HUF
Category / More

than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

FLEXICORP SOLUTIONS PVT LTD

TILAK RAJ DEMBLA (HUF)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AABCP9872B

AACHT7518])

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

112000

32300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

112000

32300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

431

1.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

112000

32300

Class eg:y

Total

112000

32300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

431

1.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

431

1.24

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

T
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No. (a) 0 0 0
As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0
Number of equity

shares held in 0 0 0

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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