General information about company				
Scrip code	540318			
Name of the company	Sueryaa Knitwear Ltd			
Whether company is SME	No			
Class of Security	Equity Shares			
Type of report	Quarterly			
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2017			
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date				
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)			

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

						8	1				
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	Partly shares Total nos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)				eld in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	aid-up underlying held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Right as per SCRP 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Right		held (VII) shares (calculated N	V) Rights	Total as a		
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	1091140			1091140	42	1091140		1091140	42
(B)	Public	777	1506660			1506660	58	1506660		1506660	58
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	781	2597800			2597800	100	2597800		2597800	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of speci	fied secu	rities			
Category Category of	of Underlying Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				42	1091140	100			0
(B)	Public				58	0	0			0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	1091140	42			0

ſ	Fable II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he urities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (1)	(111)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding par	ttern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	1091140			1091140	42	1091140		1091140	42
Sub-Total (A) (1)		4	1091140			1091140	42	1091140		1091140	42
(2)	Foreign			•					•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	1091140			1091140	42	1091140		1091140	42
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of t	he Public sha	reholder	I	1		1	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	764	1127660			1127660	43.41	1127660		1127660	43.41
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	167300			167300	6.44	167300		167300	6.44
(e)	Any Other (specify)	7	211700			211700	8.15	211700		211700	8.15
Sub-Total (B) (3)		777	1506660			1506660	58	1506660		1506660	58
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		777	1506660			1506660	58	1506660		1506660	58
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of t	the Non Prom	oter- Non	Public shareholde	er	_		_
Total (A+B+C2)		781	2597800			2597800	100	2597800		2597800	100
Total (A+B+C)		781	2597800			2597800	100	2597800		2597800	100

T	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	սթ
Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding	g Underlying No. of Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a %	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
51.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of united share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omoter Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				42	1091140	100			0
Sub-Total (A) (1)				42	1091140	100			0
(2)	Foreign	•	•			•	•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				42	1091140	100			0
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				43.41	0	0			0
(a(ii))				6.44	0	0			0
(e)				8.15	0	0			0
Sub-Total (B) (3)				58	0	0			0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				58	0	0			0
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100	1091140	42			0
Total (A+B+C)				100	1091140	42			0

		marviauai	ls/Hindu undivid	icu Fainny	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJIV JAIN	MANISHA JAIN	ARCHIT JAIN	KANCHAN BALA JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABMPJ9067D	ACGPJ0221N	ASDPJ1266C	ABBPJ9662R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	810940	183950	66250	30000	1091140
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	810940	183950	66250	30000	1091140
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.22	7.08	2.55	1.15	42
Number of Voting	Rights held in eacl	n class of securities (IX	K)	T	
Class eg:X	810940	183950	66250	30000	1091140
Class eg:y					
Total	810940	183950	66250	30000	1091140
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	31.22	7.08	2.55	1.15	42
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.22	7.08	2.55	1.15	42
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	810940	183950	66250	30000	1091140
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					

Report of Revised SHP.html

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	·			
Reason for not providing PAN					

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MEGHNA DEMBLA	NEERAJ GUPTA	RAJNI GUPTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFFPD9850H	ZZZZ29999Z	AFIPG6057N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	32100	32000	30000	94100
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	32100	32000	30000	94100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.24	1.23	1.15	3.62
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	32100	32000	30000	94100
Class eg:y				
Total	32100	32000	30000	94100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.24	1.23	1.15	3.62
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.24	1.23	1.15	3.62
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	1	1	1
No. (a)	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0

	Í.	-	L	I
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(1)		

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	DO not have PAN

	Any	Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	FLEXICORP SOLUTIONS PVT LTD	TILAK RAJ DEMBLA (HUF)	Click here to go bacl
PAN (II)	AABCP9872B	AACHT7518J	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	112000	32300	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	112000	32300	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.31	1.24	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	112000	32300	0
Class eg:y			
Total	112000	32300	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.31	1.24	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.31	1.24	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		

Report of Revised SHP.html

No. (a)	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			